
WCR Bonita-Estero Strategic Partner Roster
Last Name First Name Category Company Address City ST Zip Phone Email Type
Altemeyer Rick Financal Services World Financial 12338 Rock Ridge Lane Fort Myers FL 33913 239-980-7883 wfg7702@gmail.com National
Arter Dave Insurance Private Client Ins Serv 9736 Commerce Center Ct Fort Myers FL 33908 239-464-2311 darter@pcis-FL.com Local
Bartuccio Laurien Title Core Title 3785 Airport Pulling Road N Naples FL 34105 239-234-7992 lbartuccio@coretitle.com National
Bauder Christine Real Estate B.E.A.R 25300 Bernwood Dr, Suite 1 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-992-6771 Christine@bonitaspringsrealtors.com National
Bernhardt Erica Home Inspection The Home Team Inspection Service 6338 Presidential Ct #103 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-989-5419 ebernhardt@hometeam.com Secondary
Bliss Cortney Title Security Title & Abstract, LLC 13121 University Drive Fort Myers FL 33907 239-246-8892 cortney@securitytitlefl.com Local
Boring Karen Banking/Lending Caliber Home Loans 4851 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 200 Naples FL 34103 239-250-3570 karen.boring@caliberhomeloans.com National
Bray Steven Mold/Fire/Water Emegency Dryzone 27227 Pullen Arc A22 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-478-3620 steve@dryzoneinc.net Local
Brewster Larry Mortgage Union Home Mortgage 8660 College Pkwy, Suite 150 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-273-1596 lbrewster@unionhomemortgage.com Secondary
Campos William Contractors Monarch Builders of SW FL, Inc 24551 Production Circle #6 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-560-5524 bill@monarchbuildersinc.com National 
Carter Kaci Banking/Lending Valley National Bank 7996 Mediterranean Dr Estero FL 33928 239-989-5642 Kcarter@Valleynationalbank.com National
Caudill James Attorney Woods, Weidenmiller Michetti & Rudnick 9045 Strada Stell Court Naples FL 34109 239-325-4070 jcaudill@lawfirmnaples.com National
Chapman Blake Insurance State Insurance 4450 Camino Real Way Fort Myers FL 33966 239-567-9992 blake@stateinsuranceusa.com Secondary
Clement Cathy Insurance Lane Insurance Group 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-947-7474 cathy@laneinsurancegroup.com Local
Collins Oliver David Title Heights Title 9250 Corkscrew Rd Estero FL 33928 413-262-2522 davidcollinsoliver@gmail.com Secondary
Connor Sylvia Banking/Lending Capital Bank 8100 Health Center Blvd Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-860-1954 sylvia.connor@capitalbank-us.com National
Dalaskey Nancy Insurance BB&T Oswald Trippe Insurance 889 111TH Ave N #201 Naples FL 34108 239-280-3803 ndalaskey@BBandT.com Secondary
Dalton Adam Home Inspection AmeriSpec Home Inspection 9990 Coconut Rd Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-277-7380 adam.dalton@amerispecswfl.com National
DiGregorio Scott Banking/Lending Primary Residential Mortgage 3848 Colonial Blvd Fort Myers FL 33966 239-277-9244 sdigregorio@primeres.com National
DiMartino David Photography Photography by David Michael 20455 Foxworth Circle Estero FL 33928 239-913-7097 photographybydavidmichael@comcast.net Local
Doug Nellans Insurance The Insurancenter 16591 S. Tamiami Trail Fort Myers FL 33908 239-489-2838 Insurance@insurance-center.net Local
Dushaj Prenta Banking/Lending Sanibel Captiva Community Bank 26811 S Bay Dr Ste 260 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-274-6211 pdushaj@sancapbank.com National
Espino Madelin Title Nu World Title 9911 Corkscrew Road #200 Estero FL 33928 305-205-5232 madelin@nuworldtitle.com Local
Flammang Donna Attorney Brennan, Manna & Diamond P.L. 27200 Riverview Center Blvd #310 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-405-8672 dmflammang@bmdpl.com Local
Foley Sandra Title Momentum Title 5644 Tavilla Circle, Suite 105 Naples FL 34110 239-260-5555 sandra@adamczyklawfirm.com Local
Fuller Ron Real Estate Centralized Showing Service 11225 College Blvd #450 Overland Park KS 66210 866-310-4277 ronf@showings.com Local
Green Sharon Title Gulf Title Guaranty Agency 9990 Coconut Rd Ste 231 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-390-1217 sharon@gulftitleguaranty.com Local
Hale Edward Attorney Hale Law Group, PA 5280 Summerlin Commons Way #803 Fort Myers FL 33907 239-931-6767 ned@halelawgroup.com Local
Harden Vince Contractors Premier Hardwoods 2308 NW 31st Street Cape Coral FL 33993 239-470-8997 vince@premier-woodfloors.com Local
Harmon Lauren Title Fidelity National Title of Florida Inc 3515 Del Prado Blvd. S #105 Cape Coral FL 33904 239-671-3662 lauren.harmon@fnf.com Secondary
Herrity Kerri Business Coach After Real Estate School, Inc 3409 Pelican Landing Pkwy, Ste 101 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-398-3848 kerri@aressuccess.com National
Hodges Florice Contractors Best Home Services 10911 Harmony Park Dr #2 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-992-3561 florice.hodges@getbest.com Local
Hughes Teresa Mortgage Reverse Mortgage Advisors 13940 US Hwy 441, #903 Lady Lake FL 32159 239-287-6844 thughes@flreverse.com Local
Jensen Pam Home Inspection The Home Team Inspection Service 6338 Presidential Ct #103 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-489-3334 hometmlee@aol.com National
Jurek Bill Home Inspection The Home Team Inspection Service 6338 Presidential Ct #103 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-489-3334 hometeam60@aol.com Secondary
Katz Rayna Home Watch RK Home Watch 10094 Montevina Drive Estero FL 33928 239-724-7247 rkhomewatch@gmail.com Local
Kazor Patricia Skin Care Arbonne International 1040 Hampton Circle Naples FL 34105 239-450-8557 pckarbonn@comcast.net Local
King Brad Mortgage Vandyk Mortgage 26381 S. Tamiami Trail, Suite 300 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-822-6338 bking@vandykmortgage.com Local
Langner Gail Insurance State Insurance 4450 Camino Real Way Fort Myers FL 33966 239-567-9992 gail@stateinsuranceusa.com Local
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Lane Jason Insurance Lane Insurance Group 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-825-8302 jason@laneinsurancegroup.com National
Ledbetter Mark Mortgage Marketplace Home Mortgage 12810 Tamiami Trail N, Suite 100 Naples FL 34110 828-329-7566 mledbetter@marketplacehome.com Local
Lepar Ray Printing Ray Lepar Printing 1495 Rail Head Blvd. Unit #2 Naples FL 34110 239-254-5060 rayleparprinting@earthlink.net Local
McGarvey Melissa Home Watch Allied Home Watch 20301 Grande Oak Shoppes Blvd., Suite 118-43 Estero FL 33928 239-319-8525 alliedhomewatch@gmail.com Local 
Montenieri Debi Banking/Lending Sun Trust 3501 Vandenberg Way Estero FL 33929 239-292-3929 montenieri@aol.com National
Montenieri Gene Surge Protector / Filter GMS Smart Solutions 9844 Alhambra Lane Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-691-8565 Epmontenieri@aol.com Local
Mundy Bryan Banking/Lending Lake Michigan Credit Union 24201 Walden Center Dr #101 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-908-5862 bryan.mundy@lmcu.org Local
O'Flinn Peter Publications Spotlight Magazines PO Box 1946 Bonita Springs FL 34133 239-287-6474 peter@swspotlight.com Local
Podraza Francis J Roofing Contractor CFS Roofing 12120 Amedicus Lane Fort Myers FL 3397 239-898-4790 f.podraza@cfsroofing.com Local
Queen Jennifer Mortgage iMortgage 12800 University Dr, Suite 330 Fort Myers FL 33907 239-240-9559 jennifer.queen@imortgage.com Local
Rango Rachel Mortgage Encore Bank 4450 Bonita Beach Road #15 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-908-2361 rrango@encorebank.com National  
Reers Kimberly Title North American Title 23150 Fashion Dr., Suite 235 Estero FL 33928 239-219-5185 kreers@nat.com Local
Ricciardelli Sally Davis Mortgage Encore Bank 4450 Bonita Beach Rd Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-495-0243 sricciardelli@encorebank.com National
Riching Kimberly Home Services Home-Tech 6400 Techster Blvd. Fort Myers FL 33966 239-823-6953 kriching@home-tech.com National
Rodriguez Greisy Title Legacy Title & Escrow 27299 Riverview Center Blvd. Bonita Springs FL 239-280-3691 grodriguez@lfg-title.com Local
Rooker Ron Contractors Ron's Painting LLC 33 Timberland Circle S Fort Myers FL 33919 239-229-5669 ronspaintingllc@gmail.com National
Rosencrans Marian Rubbish Removal Tropic Disposal Services, Inc 4184 Pensacola Avenue Estero FL 33928 239-333-4550 merpgr@eathlink.net National
Schneider Jessica Design Robb & Stucky International 13170 S. Cleveland Ave Fort Myers FL 33907 239-537-5567 jschneider@robbstuckyintl.com Local
Solomos Jim Contractors Tanglewood Consulting Group, Inc 4600 Summerlin Rd. Ste C-2426 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-677-5878 jtsolo12@aol.com Local
Sowerby Colleen Communities-Builder Estero Country Club 19501 Vintage Trace Cr Fort Myers FL 33967 239-222-1969 csowerby@esterocc.com Local
Speach Terri Communities-Builder London Bay Homes 9130 Galleria Ct Naples FL 34110 239-298-6272 terrispeach@londonbay.com Secondary
Steffens Scott Home Inspection The Carpenter's Son Home Inspection 15880 Summerlin Rd., Suite 300 Fort Myers FL 33908 631-988-0194 ssteffens86@gmail.com Local
Swanson Brenda Mortgage Third Federal Savings & Loan 25301 S Tamiami Trail #1 Bonita Springs FL 34134 716-664-0071 brenda.swanson@thirdfederal.com Local
Taylor Joe Title Marketplace Title 10600 Chevrolet Way, Suite 103 Estero FL 33928 239-691-3369 JTaylor@FLTitles.com National
Thompson Ashley Insurance The Thompson Agency 2132 McGregor Blvd Fort Myers FL 33901 239-348-5221 art@thompsoninsurancefl.com Local
Tucker Corlin Title Summit Title & Escrow 28901 Trails Edge Blvd Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-531-4911 corlintucker@stscorp.com National
Urban Suzanne Title Island Title 5 Star Agency, Inc 6300 Trail Blvd Naples FL 34108 239-848-8443 surban@it5star.com National
Wells Jean Mortgage Caliber Home Loans 9681 Gladiolus Drive, Ste 211 Fort Myers FL 33908 239-404-7223 jean.wells@caliberhomeloans.com Local
Welty Steve Insurance & Financial Services SWFL Insurance & Financial Services 8831 Business Park Drive, Unit 301 Fort Myers FL 33912 239-280-6185 steve.welty@swflinssrvs.com Local
Weseman Holly Banking/Lending EverBank 630-781-4022 holly.weseman@everbank.com Local
Whetsell Brenda Financial Planning AdvantaIRA Trust 1520 Royal Palm Sq Blvd #320 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-333-4913 brenda@advantatrust.com Local
Zettler Dawn Insurance Insurance & Risk Management Svcs 8952 Fontana Del Sol Way #200 Naples FL 34109 773-562-1565 dzettler@irmsinc.com Secondary
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